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Joe Adcock
Director
jadcock@usg.com
312-436-5670

Steve Broker
Regional Sales Manager –West
sbroker@usg.com
214-490-6719

Bob Ziskey
Regional Sales Manager –Central
rziskey@usg.com
248-250-6979

Michael Intorcia
Regional Sales Manager –East
mintorcia@usg.com
615-427-8713

Randy Mullet
Technical Director
rmullet@usg.com
504-343-6501

Tony Gellerman 
Technical Manager - West
jgellerman@usg.com
719-491-1151

Karl Niessner
Technical Manager - East
kniessner@usg.com
224-213-3849

Warren Stevens
National Accounts Manager
wstevens@usg.com
312-436-3923

USG GYPSUM SOLUTIONS
SALES CONTACT MAP
Sales support for products within the USG Levelrock® Brand Floor Underlayment, 
USG Durock™ Brand Floor Prep and USG Industrial & Specialty Solutions portfolios.

WEST

Chuck Peo
cpeo@usg.com
714-393-0374

Lucio Jauregui
ljauregui@usg.com  
916-217-0761
– or –
Jonathan Saldivar
josaldivar@usg.com 
310-386-7457

Steve Ramirez
siramirez@usg.com
623-853-3095

CENTRAL 

Don Pool
dpool@usg.com
630-383-8792

Brian Camozzi
bcamozzi@usg.com
925-594-0776

Sue McGee
smcgee@usg.com
630-728-5054

Gregg Scharrer
gscharrer@usg.com
216-410-1775

EAST

Chad McLaughlin
cmclaughlin@usg.com
302-415-9006

Steve Foedisch
sfoedisch@usg.com  
609-238-5864

Gary Powell
gpowell@usg.com  
407-618-6884

Angelica Arevalo
aarevalo@usg.com
770-842-7857

Reps for PA & NJ:
Steve Foedisch for Flooring
Chad McLaughlin for 
Industrial & Specialty
(see contact info above)

Shaina Hasty
Southeast Material Sales
shasty@usg.com
404-991-1188

Corvette Morales
Product Manager
cmorales@usg.com
312-436-6218
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USG GYPSUM SOLUTIONS
SALES CONTACT MAP
Specification Managers provide support to architects and specification 
writers on their floor/ceiling designs. 

WEST

Jennifer Chambers
Specification Manager, 
West
jenchambers@usg.com

CENTRAL 

Alex MacDonald
Specification Manager, 
Central
amacdonald@usg.com

EAST

Kerry Jackson
Specification Manager, 
East
kmjackson@usg.com

385-318-5856 817-584-4714 413-896-3571
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